4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

49629

01

44

04
04
04
33

.Concurs

006291
o 24"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0038022M
0041008M
0128615M
0128602M
0038002M
0038010M
0128625M
0128611M
0128641M
0038018M
0128606M
0128639M
0128631M
0128640M
2035808M
0038006M
0128616M
0128601M
0128636M
0128618M
0128632M
0128603M
0128617F
0038009F
0128604F
0128634F
0128608F
0128621F
0128627F
51 13104F
0128619F
0128610F
0128623F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

31.

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48901497 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine
:47 GPS
:47 40
:47 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA42C699 | 04.05 20:
| DA42Co677 | 04.05 20:
|DA12F593 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C576 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C5A6 | 04.05 20:
|DA42C719 | 04.05 20
| DA42C5F0 | 04.05 20
|DA42C5F1 | 04.05 20
| DA42C67C | 04.05 20:
| DA42C2B9 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C64A | 04.05 20:
|DA42C1EC | 04.05 20:
|DA12F49C | 04.05 20:
| DA42C3A6 | 04.05 20:
|DA42C177 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C364 | 04.05 20:
|DA42C525 | 04.05 20
|DA42C2BE | 04.05 20
|DA42C766 | 04.05 20
| DA42C3EB | 04.05 20:
| DA42C185 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C68F | 04.05 20:
|DA12F2BC | 04.05 20:
|DA12F2DC | 04.05 20:
| DA42Co6Co | 04.05 20:
|DA42C711 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C507 | 04.05 20:
| DA42COC3 | 04.05 20:
|DA736263 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C602 | 04.05 20:
|DA12F676 | 04.05 20:
| DA42C1l6C | 04.05 20:
| DA42C5E6 | 04.05 20:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

GRIGORE FLORIN
24° 22" 5.5' E

Comisia imbarcare

106284
80001B27

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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